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2009 YMCA National Long Course Championship, Sanction #: USAS PVA-09-

July 28 - July 31, 2009
Meet Program - Day 5 Finals

Event  21   Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle
National: 8:56.48 7/28/2004 Leah Gingrich

Meet Qualifying:  9:46.89

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 05:30 PM

Winston-Salem-NC 9:23.75 13Genevieve Miller1
Kishwaukee-IL 9:21.34 15Emily Launer2
Tri-Hampton-PA 9:14.38 17Courtney Beidler3
Winston-Salem-NC 8:58.49 17Kelly Ann Baird4
Middle Tyger-SC 8:59.00 18Laura Simon5
UpperMainLine-PA 9:19.97 18Megan Happ6
Winston-Salem-NC 9:22.15 18Rachel Wilson7
West Shore-PA 9:23.86 17Carly Munchel8

Event  33   Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
National: 1:48.36 8/1/2008 West Shore YMCA

L Schmittle, A Zelenky, S Kinsey, L Gingrich
Meet Qualifying:  2:01.49

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims
Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 05:44 PM

1:53.29Greensburg-PA1
1:53.04Greenwich-CT2
1:52.03Oshkosh-WI3
1:51.71FanwoodScotch-NJ4
1:51.87B R Ryall-IL5
1:52.34SomersetHills-NJ6
1:53.16UpperMainLine-PA7
1:53.29Red Bank - NJ8

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 05:46 PM
1:51.69Door County-WI1
1:51.39Powel Crosley-OH2
1:50.55Tri-Hampton-PA3
1:49.67South Family-OH4
1:49.93Anne Arundel-MD5
1:50.86Middle Tyger-SC6
1:51.59Wilton-CT7
1:51.70West Shore-PA8

Alternates
1:53.47Somerset Valley YMCA1
1:53.67Western Monmouth Co.2

Event  34   Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
National: 1:36.24 7/30/2004 Darien Community YMCA

J Geissinger, P Baity, M Baity, M Donch
Meet Qualifying:  1:49.99

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims
Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 05:52 PM

1:41.25Northwest-CT1
1:41.15SomersetHills-NJ2
1:40.74Rappahannock-VA3
1:40.64West Shore-PA4
1:40.68Wilton-CT5
1:41.02SomersetValleyNJ6
1:41.16Kishwaukee-IL7
1:41.30Ocean County-NJ8

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 05:54 PM
1:39.15Andover-MA1
1:38.07UpperMainLine-PA2
1:37.86Red Bank - NJ3
1:37.62B R Ryall-IL4
1:37.77Middle Tyger-SC5
1:37.91Brandywine-De6
1:39.11Powel Crosley-OH7
1:39.70Boyertown-PA8

Alternates
1:41.53North Shore (Sterling)1
1:41.76Laurel East Hartford2

Event  35   Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly
National: 2:09.96 8/1/2008 Leah Gingrich

Meet Qualifying:  2:37.19

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Heat   1   C - Final   Starts at 06:10 PM

West Shore-PA 2:28.42 14Madeline Hoch1
Middle Tyger-SC 2:27.97 16Sara Beth Drake2
Winston-Salem-NC 2:27.63 13Genevieve Miller3
Phoenixville-PA 2:27.53 18Lauren Baisden4
UpperMainLine-PA 2:27.54 17Kristina Roop5
Ridgewood-NJ 2:27.67 15Siobhan Goodman6
SomersetHills-NJ 2:28.04 18Mary deMarrais7
Oshkosh-WI 2:28.70 17Abbey Tuchscherer8

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 06:13 PM
Middle Tyger-SC 2:27.30 16Allie Dye1
Kishwaukee-IL 2:26.17 16Katie Hallenbeck2
West Shore-PA 2:26.01 17Carly Munchel3
South Family-OH 2:25.55 19Brittney Rohr4
Anne Arundel-MD 2:25.55 17Kendall Farnham5
Gr. Flint-MI 2:26.15 13Courtney Weaver6
Cheshire-CT 2:26.90 17Catherine Patrell7
Flushing-NY 2:27.31 17Kirsten Guelly8

Heat   3   A - Final   Starts at 06:16 PM
Middle Tyger-SC 2:24.10 17Elizabeth Simon1
Ridgewood-NJ 2:23.64 17Sarah D'Antoni2
W.North Carolina 2:22.63 16Victoria Oslund3
Andover-MA 2:22.07 15Rachel Moore4
Middle Tyger-SC 2:22.50 18Addie Carne5
Pottstown-PA 2:23.56 18Shannon Draves6
North Shore-MA 2:23.76 18Kelly O'Connor7
Countryside-OH 2:25.48 18Sam Vandyke8

Alternates
S. Shore Mill-MA 2:28.73 17Meg Powers1
West Shore-PA 2:28.82 18Adrienne Phillips2
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Event  36   Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly
National: 2:04.25 8/3/2006 Todd McGraw

Meet Qualifying:  2:26.99

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Heat   1   C - Final   Starts at 06:22 PM

Countryside-OH 2:15.67 16Tim Early1
Andover-MA 2:15.57 17Conor McAuliffe2
Wyckoff-NJ 2:15.49 16Austin Taylor3
Laurel Highlands 2:14.42 18Alan Nedley4
FanwoodScotch-NJ 2:14.52 16Dan Napolitano5
Middle Tyger-SC 2:15.55 15Jared Gentry6
Countryside-OH 2:15.59 15Christian Josephson7
Goldsboro-NC 2:15.78 17Alexander Robinson8

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 06:25 PM
UpperMainLine-PA 2:13.59 16Connor Yoo1
Andover-MA 2:12.61 18Brendan Fortin2
Bath Area-ME 2:11.21 17Won Ho Chang3
Wyckoff-NJ 2:10.16 15Leo Lim4
Wilton-CT 2:10.96 17Dan Mangan5
South Family-OH 2:11.60 17David Ireland6
East Hartford-CT 2:12.98 16Jonathan Burr7
Suncoast-FL 2:14.34 17Blake Freeman8

Heat   3   A - Final   Starts at 06:28 PM
Countryside-OH 2:09.70 17Aaron Lawson1
Pottstown-PA 2:08.68 16Billy Draves2
Boyertown-PA 2:08.16 17Wesley Trumbauer3
W.North Carolina 2:04.06 17Nathan Hart4
Rappahannock-VA 2:07.61 16Josh Friedel5
Montclair-NJ 2:08.17 17Matt Navata6
Ridgewood-OH 2:09.32 18Brad Bielak7
Gr. Flint-MI 2:09.93 15Andrew Yunker8

Alternates
UpperMainLine-PA 2:16.01 17John Keough1
SomersetValleyNJ 2:16.17 16Brian Barr2

Event  37   Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke
National: 29.32 7/30/2004 Lauren English

Meet Qualifying:  34.59
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   C - Final   Starts at 06:44 PM
Wyckoff-NJ 32.44 14Austin Mateo1
Fayette-IL 32.37 13Megan Niermann2
Rock Hill-SC 32.17 16Ashley Martin3
FanwoodScotch-NJ 31.93 15Gabriella Levine4
Middle Tyger-SC 32.01 15Bennett Anthony5
Anne Arundel-MD 32.20 15Tori Wood6
Gr Holyoke-MA 32.39 15Meaghan Kwarcinski7
Oshkosh-WI 32.51 14Alex Eiler8

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 06:46 PM
Ocean County-NJ 31.90 17Ashley Conroy1
Coffman - OH 31.72 13Emily Slabe2
West Monmouth-NJ 31.40 16Emily O'Neill3
Anne Arundel-MD 31.34 18Caroline Burns4
B R Ryall-IL 31.39 18Sarah Galvin5
Brandywine-De 31.51 18Bridget Sauer6
Anne Arundel-MD 31.85 16Hannah Huber7
West Seattle-WA 31.93 16Amanda Thach8

Heat   3   A - Final   Starts at 06:47 PM
West Monmouth-NJ 31.24 18Lee Ingram1
South Family-OH 30.82 19Brittney Rohr2
Powel Crosley-OH 30.63 15Celia Oberholzer3
Cheshire-CT 30.03 16Lauren Solernou4
Oshkosh-WI 30.39 15Siri Smits5
Greensburg-PA 30.78 17Anna Gibas6
Greensburg-PA 30.83 16Brooke Waugaman7
West Shore-PA 31.31 18Stephanie Kinsey8

Alternates
Columbia NW-SC 32.67 16Sarah Boyle1
Brandywine-De 32.70 17Meghan Lam2

Event  38   Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke
National: 26.29 8/3/2001 Jayme O Cramer

Meet Qualifying:  32.39

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Heat   1   C - Final   Starts at 06:52 PM

UpperMainLine-PA 29.37 15Nic Graesser1
Brandywine-De 29.34 18Dylan Coggin2
FanwoodScotch-NJ 29.30 15Alex Burzynski3
Rock Hill-SC 29.15 18Jonathan Lollis4
Andover-MA 29.17 18Paul Bimmler5
Mon Valley-PA 29.32 16Eric Forrester6
Kishwaukee-IL 29.36 17Chad Thompson7
Chambersburg-PA 29.38 17Mike Harmon8

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 06:53 PM
Countryside-OH 29.02 14Ian Wooley1
Anne Arundel-MD 28.77 16Colin Heil2
Columbia NW-SC 28.71 16Jeffrey Mead3
Suburban W-OH 28.60 17Gus Bailey4
Catonsville-MD 28.69 17Brendan Kerins5
West Shore-PA 28.77 16Travis Bohn6
Ridgewood-NJ 28.81 17Peter KO7
FanwoodScotch-NJ 29.11 18Zach Peart8

Heat   3   A - Final   Starts at 06:55 PM
Rappahannock-VA 28.55 18Trevor Carr1
North Shore-MA 28.12 18Tyler Lareau2
Countryside-OH 27.61 16Steven Zimmerman3
Bath Area-ME 26.89 17James Wells4
Cheshire-CT 27.23 17Jack Pretto5
Gr. Johnstown-PA 28.06 18Mitchell Smith6
Powel Crosley-OH 28.25 17Zach Fischer7
Boyertown-PA 28.57 18Alec Francis8
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Alternates...(#38 Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Countryside-OH 29.46 18Jacob Kramb1
Gr. Flint-MI 29.46 16Jordan Guttrich2

Event  39   Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
National: 1:12.32 1996 K. Jones

Meet Qualifying:  1:22.29
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Heat   1   C - Final   Starts at 07:09 PM
Phoenixville-PA 1:17.97 14Devonne Moore1
Hamilton Area-NJ 1:17.67 16Amanda Grant2
West Monmouth-NJ 1:17.39 16Amelia Buckley3
Middle Tyger-SC 1:17.24 18Price Kinney4
UpperMainLine-PA 1:17.27 16Megan Harris5
Tri-Hampton-PA 1:17.47 17Kylie McKenzie6
Oshkosh-WI 1:17.73 16Rachel Revolinski7
Brandywine-De 1:18.08 17Samantha Shelley8

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 07:12 PM
Cheshire-CT 1:16.88 18Julia Courtney1
UpperMainLine-PA 1:16.55 15Carlyn Evans2
Greensburg-PA 1:16.41 17Meredith Gibbon3
SomersetHills-NJ 1:15.86 16Jenelle Zee4
Brandywine-De 1:16.18 17Becca Murray5
Wilton-CT 1:16.52 15Shannon Ahearn6
FanwoodScotch-NJ 1:16.80 16Hannah Markey7
DowntownYouth-CT 1:16.97 16Melissa Merwin8

Heat   3   A - Final   Starts at 07:14 PM
Middle Tyger-SC 1:15.36 15Monica Milici1
Middle Tyger-SC 1:14.67 17Caroline Fore2
Cheshire-CT 1:14.37 16Kim Jerome3
Wilton-CT 1:11.26 14KC Moss4
UpperMainLine-PA 1:13.06 17Emily Schon5
Montclair-NJ 1:14.45 16Stephanie Ferrell6
W.North Carolina 1:14.91 16Emily Marett7
Pottstown-PA 1:15.86 16Jamie Kane8

Alternates
Gr Holyoke-MA 1:18.40 18Karissa Gorman1
Door County-WI 1:18.42 16Sierra Townsend2

Event  40   Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
National: 1:03.98 1992 M. Hubbell

Meet Qualifying:  1:15.99

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Heat   1   C - Final   Starts at 07:19 PM

Greensburg-PA 1:10.38 17Brandon Gauthier1
Powel Crosley-OH 1:10.27 18Jonathan Profitt2
Gr. Flint-MI 1:10.23 18Cameron Weaver3
Northwest-CT 1:09.58 16Raymond Cswerko4
Phoenixville-PA 1:10.21 14Louie Seefeld5
Wilton-CT 1:10.27 16Timothy Lattimer6
Middle Tyger-SC 1:10.37 16Colton Spark7
Tri-Hampton-PA 1:10.42 17James Sturner8

Heat   2   B - Final   Starts at 07:20 PM
Catonsville-MD 1:09.23 18Tyler Szarko1
W.North Carolina 1:09.09 15Bill Young2
Northwest-CT 1:08.78 17Eric Traub3
UpperMainLine-PA 1:08.52 18Andrew Seiler4
East Suburban-PA 1:08.55 17Luke Nosbisch5
SomersetValleyNJ 1:08.89 18Jeremy Chaudet6
Middle Tyger-SC 1:09.09 16Jared Kauffman7
East Hartford-CT 1:09.51 17Connor Beaulieu8

Heat   3   A - Final   Starts at 07:22 PM
East Hartford-CT 1:08.18 17Zach Auclair1
Middle Tyger-SC 1:07.11 17Graham Kauffman2
Red Bank - NJ 1:05.90 16Harrison Cefalo3
Glens Falls-NY 1:05.46 17Andrew Guinther4
Rowan-NC 1:05.75 18Tanner Lowman5
North Shore-MA 1:07.08 17Ted Millett6
SomersetValleyNJ 1:07.94 16Sean Johnson7
SomersetHills-NJ 1:08.23 16Stephen Raynes8

Alternates
Kishwaukee-IL 1:10.53 16Michael Gordon1
Rowan-NC 1:10.64 16Andrew McCollister2

Event  41   Women 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
National: 4:22.96 8/1/2008 West Shore YMCA

S Kinsey, A Zelenky, L Gingrich, C Loht
Meet Qualifying:  4:56.99

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims
Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 07:47 PM

4:36.06Wyckoff-NJ1
4:35.36B R Ryall-IL2
4:34.42West Shore-PA3
4:32.25FanwoodScotch-NJ4
4:34.36Greensburg-PA5
4:34.69Montclair-NJ6
4:35.84Pottstown-PA7
4:36.12Gr. Flint-MI8

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 07:53 PM
4:30.70UpperMainLine-PA1
4:30.58Anne Arundel-MD2
4:30.36Oshkosh-WI3
4:24.03Middle Tyger-SC4
4:28.55Wilton-CT5
4:30.46Tri-Hampton-PA6
4:30.60Cheshire-CT7
4:32.09Powel Crosley-OH8

Alternates
4:36.99South Family1
4:37.16Kishwaukee Family2
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Event  42   Men 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
National: 3:56.41 8/3/2001 M.E. Lyons-OH

J Cramer, R Kauscher, P Carothers, K Nead
Meet Qualifying:  4:29.99

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims
Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 08:01 PM

4:07.01Gr. Flint-MI1
4:06.75Boyertown-PA2
4:06.73Kishwaukee-IL3
4:06.33Montclair-NJ4
4:06.43Powel Crosley-OH5
4:06.74SomersetHills-NJ6
4:06.84North Shore-MA7
4:07.33W.North Carolina8

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 08:07 PM
4:05.95Middle Tyger-SC1
4:04.76Countryside-OH2
4:02.75SomersetValleyNJ3
4:00.42Red Bank - NJ4
4:00.66UpperMainLine-PA5
4:03.00Wilton-CT6
4:05.65FanwoodScotch-NJ7
4:06.32Brandywine-De8

Alternates
4:07.55Andover/North Andover1
4:07.74Wyckoff Family YMCA2


